FSD-804P
Cost Effective Centralized Power Distribution
For cost saving and flexible using of PoE power provision, half of the
10/100Mbps TP ports of FSD-804P provide PoE power injector function
which is able to drive 4 IEEE 802.3af compliant powered devices.
For SOHO or department network, the Switch also provides a simple,
cost-effective, and highly reliable network connection for data as well as
power. Furthermore, it is the ideal device for bridging Ethernet to Fast

Data Sheet
3
Ordering Information
FSD-804P 8-Port 10/100Mbps with 4-Port PoE Switch
Related Products
Related  Accessories
IP Cameras
ICA-2200 Full HD PoE Box IP Camera
ICA-3350V 3 Mega-Pixel Vari-Focal Bullet IR IP Camera
ICA-5350V 3 Mega-Pixel Vandal Proof IR IP Camera
ICA-HM101 2 Mega-Pixel PoE Cube IP Camera
ICA-HM126 H.264 Full HD Box IP Camera
ICA-HM126R H.264 Full HD Real-Time Box IP Camera
ICA-HM127 3 Mega-Pixel H.264 Box IP Camera
ICA-HM131 H.264 Full-HD Fixed Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM131R H.264 Real Time Full-HD Fixed Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM132 H.264 2 Mega-Pixel 20M IR Vari-Focal Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM135 H.264 Mega-Pixel 20M IR Vandal Proof Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM136 H.264 2 Mega-Pixel 20M IR Vandal Proof Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM312 2 Mega-Pixel 25M IR Outdoor Bullet PoE IP Camera
ICA-HM316 2 Mega-Pixel Outdoor IR PoE IP Camera
ICA-HM317 3 Mega-Pixel 25M IR Outdoor Bullet PoE IP Camera
ICA-HM351 2 Mega-Pixel 35M IR Outdoor Box PoE IP Camera
ICA-HM830 H.264 2 Mega-Pixel Fish-Eye Panorama IP Camera
ICA-HM835 2 Mega-Pixel Vandal Proof Fish-Eye IP Camera
POE-152S IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Splitter
POE-162S IEEE 802.3at Gigabit High Power over Ethernet Splitter
POE-E101 IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Extender
POE-E201 IEEE 802.3at Power over Ethernet Extender